
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 24-296 Name: Carahsoft Agreement

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed

File created: In control:6/5/2024 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:6/25/2024 6/25/2024

Title: Approve and Authorize the Contracts and Purchasing Officer or their designee to execute a non-
standard Government Price Quotation with Carahsoft Technology Corporation, for software
subscription, incorporating the terms of the NASPO Master Contract Number AR2472, Contract
Number 7-17-70-40-05, to purchase software subscriptions, such as Guardian and Pathfinder, from
July 1, 2024, through June 30, 2027, in the amount of $664,441.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Non-Standard Government Price Quote with Carahsoft Tech. Corp., 3. State of
Utah Cooperative Master Contract AR2472, 4. Cloud Computing Special Provisions for SaaS, 5.
GSPD 401 IT ADA Final 92721, 6. NASPO AR2472 Reseller License Agreement, 7. State of Utah
California Participating Addendum, 8. NASPO Agreement Cover Page, 9. Completed Board Order
Item No. 66

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors6/25/2024 1

County of Monterey Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

